
NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL
James Hughes Career TEAM Jameshughes@careerteam.com
Gretchen Hill Seattle Jobs Initiative ghill@seattlejobsinit.com
Travon Hubbard The Urban League THubbard@urbanleague.org
Marcos Martinez Casa Latina marcos@casa-latina.org
Daniel Rhee SafeFutures Youth Center Daniel@sfyc.net
Jack Chapman Pacific Associates
Paige Vogel Jewish Family Services pvogel@jfsseattle.org
Erica Olerud Achievement Services achievementservices@live.com
Sameth Mell Equity in Education Coalition sameth@eec-wa.org
Catherine Verrenti Independent Consultant
Risa Nagel Equity in Education Coalition risa@eec-wa.org
Laurenne Sayles The Urban League lsayles@urbanleague.org
Keith Snodgrass International Rescue Committee
Shelley Drake What's Next Washington
Olivia Gattuso Uplift Northwest grants@upliftnw.org
Meira Jough The Seattle Public Library meira.jough@spl.org
David Watkins ANEW: Apprenticeship & Non-Traditional Employment for Women david@anewaop.org
Jack Moffitt Pacific Associates
Beth Dufek Refugee Artisan Initiative
John Glynn Pacific Associates 
Leslie Horton Social Impact Center
Lori Westerlund Ubumwe Womens Association

BIDDER'S CONFERENCE
WIOA BUSINESS SERVICES TEAM REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL

ROSTER OF ATTENDEES


	Sheet1

